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ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Product name: SYRUP, NF (Simple)
Stock code: 1779

BSE/TSE: Based on the ingredients, the product is in compliance with the note for the guidance on minimizing the risk of
transmitting animal spongiform encephalopathy agents via human and veterinary medicinal products.

GMO: Does not contain genetically modified ingredients.
Allergen: The following items are not used in the manufacturing process of the product, and although manufacturer does not

specifically assay for the presence of the items below, however it is unlikely that any traces of these items are present in the
starting materials or in the end product.

The product is unlikely to contain the following -

[X] cereals containing gluten and products thereof

[X] corn and products thereof

[X celery and products thereof

[X] soybeans and products thereof

|z Yeast

[X] Fish and products thereof,

X Eggs and products thereof

[X] Dairy Products (Milk, Lactose, Caseinates, Whey)

[X] Peanuts and products thereof

X Tree nuts (oils) or derivatives
[X] Mustard and products thereof
X sesame Oil

X sunflower Oil

X sulfites >10ppm

X Artificial Colours and Flavours
[X] Beef/Chicken/Pork derivatives

[ preservatives

This statement is provided for informational purposes only, as instructed to Medisca by the manufacturer, and is not meant to be a
guarantee of absence of the above stated allergens.
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